M/T MED ADRIATIC

Chemical tanker

Y/
UNI-TANKERS

UNI-TANKERS A/S | Turbinevej 10 | DK-5500 Middelfart | Tel. +45 8861 8861 | uni-tankers.com



Type of vessel
Built

Flag

Call sign
Class

Particulars

Deadweight (Summer)

Tonnage international(Gross tonnage)
Coating

Main engine

Auxiliary engines

Bowthruster

Speed / Consumption
Cranes

Cargo pumps

Ballasting / Deballasting during load / disch
Ballast pumps

No. of cargo tanks

No. of segregations

M/T Med Adriatic

Chemical tanker ESP
2013

Malta

6HA3523

Bureau Veritas

LOA

LBP

Parallel body, loaded

Breath moulded

Height from keel to mast

Depth moulded

Draft summer

Draft ballast

TPC

Airdraft in ballast / loaded condition

Size of manifolds

Distance from bow to centre manifold

Distance from stern to centre manifold

Distance between manifolds

Distance from ship side to manifold

Distance from deck / centre of manifold

Cargo tank capacity (Including Designated slop DECK P+S)
Slop tank capacity (Deck P+S)

Ballast tank capacity

8,270 mt

5651 / Reduced 4558
Marineline

1 pcs - 4000 Kw / MAK8M32
3

Yes / 576.65 bhp

12.00 knots / 15.00 mts/day

Main crane 1 x 5 tonnes + stern manifold crane 1 x 2 tonnes
12 + 2 deepwell pumps - 4 pumps can run simultaniously

Yes

2 deepwell pumps - capacity 500m3/hr + 1 Eductor 150 m3/hr

14 including slop tanks (Deck P +S)
14 including slop tanks (Deck P +S)

1239 m

116,27 m
50,978 m

17,2 m

33,85 m

92 m

7,24 m

483 m

18,24 mt
28.05/26.61 m

150 mm
70,1 m
53,8 m
750 mm
2,7 m
2,98 m
8,901.94 m3 (98%)
183,65 m3 (98%)
3824,45 m3
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