M/T MED ADRIATIC

Chemical tanker





M/T Med Adriatic

Type of vessel Chemical tanker ESP

Built 2013
Flag Malta
Call sign 6HA3523
Class Bureau Veritas

Particulars

LOA	123,9 m
LBP	116,27 m
Parallel body, loaded	50,978 m
Breath moulded	17,2 m
Height from keel to mast	33,85 m
Depth moulded	9,2 m
Draft summer	7,24 m
Draft ballast	4,83 m
TPC	18,24 mt
Airdraft in ballast / loaded condition	28.05 / 26.61 m
Size of manifolds	150 mm
Distance from bow to centre manifold	70,1 m
Distance from stern to centre manifold	53,8 m
Distance between manifolds	750 mm
Distance from ship side to manifold	2,7 m
Distance from deck / centre of manifold	2,98 m
Cargo tank capacity (Including Designated slop DECK P+S)	8,901.94 m3 (98%)
Slop tank capacity (Deck P+S)	183,65 m3 (98%)
Ballast tank capacity	3824,45 m3

Deadweight (Summer) 8,270 mt

Tonnage international(Gross tonnage) 5651 / Reduced 4558

Coating Marineline

Main engine 1 pcs - 4000 Kw / MAK8M32

Auxiliary engines

Bowthruster Yes / 576.65 bhp

Speed / Consumption 12.00 knots / 15.00 mts/day

Cranes Main crane 1 x 5 tonnes + stern manifold crane 1 x 2 tonnes
Cargo pumps 12 + 2 deepwell pumps - 4 pumps can run simultaniously

Ballasting / Deballasting during load / disch Yes

Ballast pumps - capacity 500m3/hr + 1 Eductor 150 m3/hr

No. of cargo tanks

14 including slop tanks (Deck P +S)

No. of segregations

14 including slop tanks (Deck P +S)